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List of Club Representatives 2021 

 

Club Name email  Tel. No.  

Badgemore Park Terry Killick tkillick@icloud.com  07802 201004  

Bicester Phil Stanway phil.stanway@hubersuhner.com  07713 654519  

Feldon Valley (Brailles) Mick Abbotts maredfive@aol.com  01295 730175  

Burford                                Roger Sillence roger.sillence@live.co.uk  01993 776303  

Cotswold ( CN ) John Waring johnwaring002@hotmail.co.uk   01280 469060  

Drayton Park Chris Spearing spero594@gmail.com  01235 424037  

Hadden Hill Stuart Dobbs ogc.event.sec@gmail.com  01235 512762  

Henley Geoff Luckett g.l.luckett@talk21.com  01491 637762  

Kirtlington Graham Fullagar fullagargraham@gmail.com   07765 862256  

Magnolia Park Graham Robinson robinson.graham59@gmail.com  01844 355298  

North Oxford Malcolm Hookham malbabehookham@talktalk.net   01865 373744  

Oxford City Colin Whittle colinwhittle@gmail.com   07766 140587  

Springs Brian Arrighi arrighi@uwclub.net   01491 833780  

Studley Wood Mike Atkins matkins.tnp@virgin.net  01296 582733  

Tadmarton Heath Tim Nunneley tim.nunneley@yahoo.co.uk  01295 670250  

The Oxfordshire Rob Daniels r_daniels@msn.com  01844 290763  

The Wychwood 

 

Witney Lakes 

 

Darren Carver 

 

Jim Shiels 

Darren.Carver@nationwide.co.uk 

jamespshiels@gmail.com 

 01993 840382 

 

01993 200448 

 

 

 
  


